
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

263,104,592
0

263,104,592

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

775,734
0

775,734

341,259
0

341,259

93,302,175
0

93,302,175

3,551,649 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,551,649

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

259,552,943 93,302,175 341,259 775,734

1,102
0

68,574
0
0

66,275
0
0

16,390
615,341
151,372

4,300
0
0
0
0

591,175
1,514,529

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

6,279 0
0 0
0 0

123,094 0
0 0

14,761 0
0 0
0 0

12,425 0
156,559 0

0
0

72
0
0
0
0

46,687
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

46,759

258,038,414
2,310,604

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

260,349,018

93,145,616 341,259
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

93,145,616 341,259

728,975
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

728,975

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

357,523,760
0

357,523,760

3,551,649
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,551,649

353,972,111

1,102
0

68,646
0
0

66,275
0

46,687
22,669

615,341
151,372
127,394

0
14,761

0
0

603,600
1,717,847

352,254,264
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

354,564,868

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

25

11

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

25

11

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

263,104,592
0

263,104,592

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,116,993
0

1,116,993

93,302,175
0

93,302,175

3,551,649 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,551,649

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

259,552,943 93,302,175 1,116,993

1,102
0

68,574
0
0

66,275
0
0

16,390
615,341
151,372

4,300
0
0
0
0

591,175
1,514,529

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

6,279 0
0 0
0 0

123,094 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

12,425 0
141,798 0

258,038,414
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

258,038,414

93,160,377 1,116,993
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

93,160,377 1,116,993

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

357,523,760
0

357,523,760

3,551,649
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,551,649

353,972,111

1,102
0

68,574
0
0

66,275
0
0

22,669
615,341
151,372
127,394

0
0
0
0

603,600
1,656,327

352,315,784
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

352,315,784


